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Warren Central High School
2018 - 2019 Athletic Events List

Date Teams Event Start Time Location
Sat Aug 11 Cross Country,

Girls Varsity
Intersquad Meet 9:00 AM Intersquad Meet Home

Fri Aug 17 Cross Country,
Girls Varsity

Center Grove FB Halftime Meet 7:45 PM Center Grove Away

Wed Aug 22 Cross Country,
Girls JV-V

Arabian Roundup 6:00 PM Pendleton Heights Away

Sat Aug 25 Cross Country,
Girls Varsity

Black & Gold Hokum Karem 9:00 AM Noblesville Away

Wed Aug 29 Middle School,
Cross Country

Middle School XC Meet 4:45 PM Warren Central Home

Sat Sep 1 Cross Country,
Girls Varsity

Harrison Invite 9:00 AM Tippecane Amphitheatre Away

Wed Sep 5 Cross Country,
Girls Varsity

Cougarpalooza Invite 5:00 PM Brandywine Park Away

Sat Sep 8 Cross Country,
Girls JV-V

Wildcat Invitational 9:00 AM Indiana Wesleyan University Away

Sat Sep 15 Cross Country,
Girls JV-V

Riverview Health Invite 9:00 AM Northview Christian Away

Sat Sep 22 Cross Country,
Girls Varsity

MIC 8:30 AM North Central Away

Sat Sep 22 Cross Country,
Girls JV

MIC JV 10:15 AM North Central Away

Sat Sep 22 Cross Country,
Girls JV

MIC 10:45 AM North Central Away

Sat Sep 29 Cross Country,
Girls Varsity

County 10:00 AM Brebeuf Jesuit Away

Sat Sep 29 Cross Country,
Girls Freshman

County 11:30 PM Brebeuf Jesuit Away

Tue Oct 2 Cross Country,
Girls JV

North Central JV Invite 5:00 PM North Central Away

Sat Oct 6 Cross Country,
Girls Varsity

Sectionals 10:00 AM New Palestine Away

Sat Oct 13 Cross Country,
Girls Varsity

Regionals 10:30 AM Rushville Away

Sat Oct 20 Cross Country,
Girls Varsity

Semi State 10:30 AM Shelbyville Away

Sat Oct 27 Cross Country,
Girls Varsity

State 1:00 PM Lavern Gibson Course Away


